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Pipe# | Length | Running Total |Baffle Location [POSTROCK ENERGY CORP - CASING TALLY SHEET
1 38.9 38.90 Date: 11/10/2011
2 39.36 78.26 Well Name & #: Schwatken, Wilbur A. 19-1
3 38.39 116.65 Township & Range: 31S-15E
4 39.42 156.07 County/State: Montgomery/Kansas
5 38.95 195.02 SSl #: 631730
6 39.84 234.86 AFE#: D11093
7 38.25 273.11 Road Location: 2700 Rd. & 6000 Rd., S & E into.
8 38.44 311.55|Cement Basket /|API# 15-125-32120
9 39.46 351.01
10 38.43 389.44
11 39.05 428.49
12 39.81 468.30
13 40.06 508.36
14 39.48 547.84
15. 40.02 587.86
16 39.24 627.10
17 39.19 666.29
18 38.8 705.09
19 39.95 745.04
20 38.33 783.37
21 38.66 822.03
22 38.17 860.20
23 39.04 899.24
24 39.27 938.51
25 38.73 977.24
26 38.64 1015.88
27 38.16 1054.04@5% Upper Baffle at 1054.04 ft. Big Hole.
28> 38.54 1092.58
29 38.4 1130.98
30 39.12 1170.10 et Lower Baffle at 1170.10 ft. Small Hole.
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